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200503010000
94530

03/01/2005
08:30:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MWAURA,
LUCY

33 86 Lot#:29
Book:33 Pg:86

200503140001
12880

03/14/2005
08:32:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DECKARD,
ROBERT

33 86 Lot#:168
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503140001
13410

03/14/2005
11:36:13

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ELLIOTT,
CHRISTIAN B

33 86 Lot#:46
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503160001
19000

03/16/2005
04:20:54

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MONTGOMER
Y, ROBERT C
JR

33 86 Lot#:20
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503160001
19030

03/16/2005
04:20:57

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LOVELACE,
CRYSTAL J

33 86 Lot#:22
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503280001
38040

03/28/2005
09:33:44

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FISHER,
KIMBERLY P

33 86 Lot#:33
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503280001
38210

03/28/2005
09:34:01

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEONARD,
NICOLE P

33 86 Lot#:157
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503280001
40240

03/28/2005
03:53:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MELLON,
HELEN

33 86 Lot#:27
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503280001
40350

03/28/2005
03:53:45

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICHTER,
LAWRENCE M

33 86 Lot#:30
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503280001
40460

03/28/2005
04:06:51

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
REALTY LLC

33 86 Lot#:152
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503010000
94640

03/01/2005
09:17:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BYRD, VICKI H 33 86 Lot#:151
Book:33 Pg:86

200503140001
13500

03/14/2005
11:36:22

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
TIFFANI

33 86 Lot#:167
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503160001
19090

03/16/2005
04:21:03

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ARNOLD,
WILLIAM

31 135 Lot#:240
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503160001
19050

03/16/2005
04:20:59

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FERENCY,
CAROLYN J

33 86 Lot#:38
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503170001
20450

03/17/2005
12:25:56

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

30 112 200008040002
63641

Lot#:106
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE



200503170001
20460

03/17/2005
12:25:57

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

33 86 200008040002
63641

Lot#:45
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503170001
20470

03/17/2005
12:25:58

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 86 200008040002
63641

Lot#:20
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503170001
20480

03/17/2005
12:25:59

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

31 135 200008040002
63641

Lot#:240
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503170001
21070

03/17/2005
01:12:38

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHANCELLOR
, CHARLIE F
DBA

34 73 Lot#:509
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS


