Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= WATERFORD LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503010000 94530	03/01/2005 08:30:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MWAURA, LUCY			33	86		Lot#:29 Book:33 Pg:86
200503140001 12880	03/14/2005 08:32:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DECKARD, ROBERT			33	86		Lot#:168 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503140001 13410	03/14/2005 11:36:13	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIOTT, CHRISTIAN B			33	86		Lot#:46 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503160001 19000	03/16/2005 04:20:54	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MONTGOMER Y, ROBERT C JR			33	86		Lot#:20 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503160001 19030	03/16/2005 04:20:57	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LOVELACE, CRYSTAL J			33	86		Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503280001 38040	03/28/2005 09:33:44	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FISHER, KIMBERLY P			33	86		Lot#:33 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503280001 38210	03/28/2005 09:34:01	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEONARD, NICOLE P			33	86		Lot#:157 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503280001 40240	03/28/2005 03:53:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MELLON, HELEN			33	86		Lot#:27 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503280001 40350	03/28/2005 03:53:45	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICHTER, LAWRENCE M			33	86		Lot#:30 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503280001 40460	03/28/2005 04:06:51	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS REALTY LLC			33	86		Lot#:152 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503010000 94640	03/01/2005 09:17:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BYRD, VICKI H			33	86		Lot#:151 Book:33 Pg:86
200503140001 13500	03/14/2005 11:36:22	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE, TIFFANI			33	86		Lot#:167 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503160001 19090	03/16/2005 04:21:03	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARNOLD, WILLIAM			31	135		Lot#:240 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFORD VILLAGE
200503160001 19050	03/16/2005 04:20:59	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FERENCY, CAROLYN J			33	86		Lot#:38 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFORD VILLAGE
200503170001 20450	03/17/2005 12:25:56	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			30	112	200008040002 63641	Lot#:106 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFORD VILLAGE

200503170001 20460	03/17/2005 12:25:57	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM		33	86	200008040002 63641	Lot#:45 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503170001 20470	03/17/2005 12:25:58	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	86	200008040002 63641	Lot#:20 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503170001 20480	03/17/2005 12:25:59	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		31	135	200008040002 63641	Lot#:240 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
	03/17/2005 01:12:38	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHANCELLOR , CHARLIE F DBA		34	73		Lot#:509 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS